
RESULTS SUMMARY
I II III IV FLD ABS INC. TOTAL

12 23 25 3 1 0 1 65
18 35 38 5 2 0 2 100

Se
p-

24
Di

vis
io

n

Av
er

ag
e

Di
vis

io
n

Av
er

ag
e

Di
vis

io
n

Av
er

ag
e

EXAMS. NO STUDENT NAME COMB. Ge
n.

 S
tu

di
es

BA
M

Hi
st

or
y

Ge
og

ra
ph

y

Ad
v/M

at
h

Ec
on

om
ics

Co
m

m
er

ce

Ac
co

un
ta

nc
y

TO
TA

L

AV
ER

AG
E

GR
AD

E

MO
BI

LI
TY

Ge
n.

 S
tu

di
es

BA
M

Hi
st

or
y

Ge
og

ra
ph

y

Ad
v/M

at
h

Ec
on

om
ics

Co
m

m
er

ce

Ac
co

un
ta

nc
y

PO
IN

TS

DI
VI

SI
ON

PO
SI

TI
ON

II ns ns FLD 30 III 45 BSS/10879/24 ABDUL MUSSA AKILI ECA 36 25 44 37 8 149 30 F -15 S F E S F 18 IV 61

I I 58 I 64 I 70 BSS/10805/24 ABDULRAHIM OMARY HAJI HG E 39 41 61 80 54 275 55 D -15 S E C A D 8 I 8

I I 60 I 60 I 70 BSS/10832/24 ABDULRAZACK AMRAN ALLY HG E 59 39 68 73 46 285 57 D -13 D S C B E 10 II 15

I FLD 24 II 47 II 44 BSS/10781/24 ABUBAKARI IDDY NGOZI HG E 25 37 31 53 35 181 36 S -7 F S F D S 17 III 59

II I 52 I 54 I 59 BSS/10838/24 ADILLY DONATH KESSY ECA 40 38 51 55 31 215 43 E -16 E S D D F 15 III 45

II II 47 III 42 II 46 BSS/10720/24 AHMED ALLY ZAHOR ECA 35 25 46 64 20 190 38 S -8 S F E C F 15 III 49

II I 66 I 60 I 67 BSS/10721/24 AHMED AYOUB ABDALLAH ECA 35 48 65 72 50 270 54 D -13 S E C B D 9 I 11

II III 47 III 45 I 49 BSS/10830/24 AIMAN ALTAF ABDUL HG E 28 20 65 61 41 215 43 E -6 F F C C E 11 II 25

II III 44 III 32 III 38 BSS/10722/24 ALLY OMARY KOMBO ECA 20 15 42 36 19 132 26 F -12 F F E S F 18 IV 62

II III 39 III 41 I 53 BSS/10749/24 ATHMANI HAMISI SAIDI HG E 47 26 47 57 13 190 38 S -15 E F E D F 16 III 52

I I 63 I 67 I 67 BSS/10724/24 BADI ABUU ABDALLAH ECA 57 65 72 70 60 323 65 C -2 D C B B C 7 I 5

II FLD 41 III 41 I 54 BSS/10714/24 BARACK RAMADHANI ATHUMAN HG E 18 31 68 54 32 203 41 E -14 F F C D F 14 III 43

I I 79 I 84 I 82 BSS/10725/24 BARAKA WILLIAM MSAKI ECA 71 64 84 89 80 388 78 B -5 B C A A A 3 I 1

ns ns ns ns ns ns BSS/10906/25 BRAYAN WALTER JOJI HG E 35 18 29 64 40 186 37 S 0 S F F C E 15 III 50

III ns ns III 44 III 48 BSS/10886/24 BRIAN ATHA SWAI ECA 37 44 50 47 46 224 45 E -3 S E D E E 14 III 40

I I 75 I 71 I 82 BSS/10726/24 BRIAN BARAKA CONSTANTINE ECA 49 80 65 77 81 351 70 B -11 E A C B A 6 I 3

II III 44 III 48 II 49 BSS/10836/24 BRIAN LEONARD PETER EGM 25 62 52 40 179 45 E -4 F C D E 12 II 33

II II 44 I 57 I 62 BSS/10840/24 BROWN JOHN MLAMBIA HG E 35 14 57 59 62 227 45 E -17 S F D D C 11 II 24

ns ns ns ns ns ns BSS/10902/25 CALVIN PHILIP MSELI ECA 71 40 60 64 47 281 56 D 0 F F C C F 11 II 20
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MONTHLY-EXAMINATION'S RESULTS - MARCH, 2025
FORM FIVE BUSSINESS (BOYS WING)   

(ARRANGED BY POINTS)
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CURRENT RESULTS

STATUS 

BAOBAB SECONDARY SCHOOL

CURRENT SUBJECT  GRADESCURRENT SUBJECT  SCORESSTUDENT  INFORMATION
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STATUS CURRENT SUBJECT  GRADESCURRENT SUBJECT  SCORESSTUDENT  INFORMATION

I III 45 III 43 II 52 BSS/10837/24 CALVIN STIWATI LISA EGM 27 67 36 56 185 46 E -6 F C S D 13 III 37

II I 63 I 55 I 64 BSS/10728/24 CARLOS COSMAS MAKALA ECA 35 47 61 59 40 242 48 E -16 S E C D E 12 II 36

III III 37 III 38 II 50 BSS/10750/24 CAVIS  MICHAEL KAPIZO HG E 37 26 74 60 25 222 44 E -6 S F B C F 12 II 34

II I 67 I 53 I 61 BSS/10729/24 COLLINS MACMILLAN LYIMO ECA 49 31 55 75 35 245 49 E -12 E F D B S 12 II 32

Ii ns ns I 60 I 72 BSS/10867/24 DENIS BOAZ MSALE EGM 58 80 46 53 237 59 D -13 D A E D 10 II 13

II III 44 II 49 I 59 BSS/10751/24 DHULQARANAIN ABDULRAHMAN NYENYE HG E 25 44 79 64 35 247 49 E -10 F E B C S 11 II 21

I II 54 III 44 II 48 BSS/10730/24 EMMANUEL IGNAS MBAGULE ECA 38 40 45 74 24 220 44 E -4 S E E B F 14 III 41

II III 51 II 49 II 55 BSS/10861/24 ENOCK BENEDICT LYIMO ECA 46 55 48 77 59 285 57 D 2 E D E B D 11 II 19

I I 70 I 69 I 81 BSS/10742/24 ERICK PHILEMON MASHAKA EGM 35 71 70 64 240 60 C -21 S B B C 7 I 6

I FLD 15 FLD 9 IV 22 BSS/10731/24 ETHAN MMOTI CUTHBERT ECA 9 25 26 7 67 17 F -5 F F S S F 21 FLD 64

II FLD 32 I 63 I 63 BSS/10834/24 EVANCE LUCAS MONGERA HG E 20 15 42 60 41 178 36 S -27 F F E C E 13 III 38

I I 57 III 51 I 57 BSS/10833/24 FAISAL MSELEM NASSOR ECA 22 62 56 66 41 246 49 E -8 F C D C E 12 II 31

I II 47 III 41 III 46 BSS/10863/24 FARKALISTI RAMADHAN SELEMANI HG E 36 36 29 58 50 209 42 E -4 S S F D D 15 III 46

I II 52 III 35 II 52 BSS/10752/24 FRANCOIS MULAMBO KINENWA EGM 21 59 33 40 152 38 S -14 F D F E 16 III 53

II II 54 II 51 I 55 BSS/10753/24 FRANK ANICETH MHANDO ECA 29 30 26 73 24 182 36 S -19 F F F B F 16 III 55

II III 39 IV 31 IV 32 BSS/10743/24 GEORGE ASANTIEL MKENDA EGM 38 41 22 22 123 31 F -1 S E F F 19 IV 63

II IV 31 III 33 III 37 BSS/10754/24 GOODLUCK YUDATADEI KUWESE HG E 35 20 20 52 40 167 33 F -4 S F F D E 16 III 57

I I 63 I 63 I 66 BSS/10755/24 GREYSON GASTON SAMWEL HG E 55 63 62 67 72 319 64 C -2 D C C C B 8 I 7

II III 45 IV 39 II 54 BSS/10756/24 HABIB HAJI MTENGELA EGM 20 63 44 30 157 39 S -15 F C E F 15 III 48

II III 46 III 45 I 56 BSS/10757/24 HASSAN  ABUBAKAR ABDU HG E 38 37 50 64 50 239 48 E -8 S S D C D 11 II 23

III II 57 II 55 III 60 BSS/10826/24 HOSEA STANLEY RWAKATALE EGM 46 75 37 54 212 53 D -7 E B S D 12 II 27

II III 45 II 52 II 46 BSS/10744/24 HUSSEIN ABUBAKAR ABDU EGM 24 60 36 47 167 42 E -5 F C S E 14 III 42

II I 65 I 60 I 71 BSS/10732/24 IDDI AMIRI MSHIHIRI ECA 35 46 53 73 51 258 52 D -19 S E D B D 10 II 18

II I 64 III 50 II 61 BSS/10733/24 JOSHUA PIUS NG'INGO ECA 50 54 55 66 44 269 54 D -7 D D D C E 12 II 26

III I 60 I 64 I 64 BSS/10848/24 KEITH GALUSI MSEKWA HG E 48 59 69 72 57 305 61 C -3 E D C B D 9 I 9

I III 48 II 58 I 66 BSS/10745/24 KENNEDY CHARLES IDAFFA EGM 54 75 50 50 229 57 D -8 D B D D 10 II 14
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II III 42 III 34 II 47 BSS/10734/24 KHALFAN HAMAD KHALFAN ECA 36 15 40 50 33 173 35 S -13 S F E D F 16 III 56

II III 41 II 47 I 57 BSS/10746/24 MANHAL OMAR FAKIH HG E 35 47 57 66 45 250 50 D -7 S E D C E 12 II 30

II II 57 I 69 I 75 BSS/10824/24 MARTINI MAJALIWA PILLA HG E 50 43 81 63 70 307 61 C -14 D E A C B 6 I 4

II II 51 II 49 II 54 BSS/10735/24 MBARAKA RASHID HAMSINI ECA 35 33 54 48 34 203 41 E -13 S F D E F 16 III 51

III III 39 IV 27 III 43 BSS/10736/24 MHAMADI MAKAME RAMADHAN ECA 13 17 40 55 22 146 29 F -14 F F E D F 16 III 58

I I 65 II 59 III 53 BSS/10747/24 MICHAEL EMMANUEL MWANDRY EGM 45 71 30 61 207 52 D -1 E B F C 12 II 29

II IV 32 III 31 III 40 BSS/10737/24 MUNIR MALILO KISINZAH ECA 37 24 42 50 30 182 36 S -4 S F E D F 16 III 54

II I 52 III 42 II 51 BSS/10827/24 MUSSA FUJO KULUSUSU ECA 31 16 37 58 16 157 31 F -20 F F S D F 17 III 60

II II 54 II 54 II 53 BSS/10738/24 RABIN YASIN ALLY ECA 23 65 55 55 32 230 46 E -7 F C D D F 15 III 44

I II 58 II 59 I 60 BSS/10748/24 RAKEEM HASSAN MWAMASHY EGM 36 68 35 41 179 45 E -15 S C S E 14 III 39

II III 47 I 54 I 67 BSS/10760/24 RASHIDI  RAMADHANI RASHIDI HG E 28 72 55 65 40 260 52 D -15 F B D C E 12 II 28

I ns ns II 48 II 57 BSS/10880/24 ROGERS RUMISHA KIMAMBO ECA 45 52 54 70 55 276 55 D -1 E D D B D 10 II 16

ns ns ns ns ns ns BSS/10901/25 SAIDI ATHUMAN KAMBI ECA 35 19 40 69 34 196 39 S 0 F F E C F 15 III 47

II II 59 III 39 I 58 BSS/10831/24 SAIDI SALIM HADI HG E 36 ns ns 70 52 158 53 D -6 S B D INC INC 65

II I 51 II 51 I 62 BSS/10825/24 SELEMANI YUSUPH KIMARO ECA 38 34 51 78 40 241 48 E -14 S F D B E 11 II 22

III I 62 I 59 I 65 BSS/10819/24 SHARON KOMUNI SILAYO EGM 47 73 54 68 242 61 C -5 E B D C 9 I 10

II ns ns I 61 I 75 BSS/10866/24 SHARON TALEMWA KATABAZI ECA 57 63 66 82 87 354 71 B -4 D C C A A 5 I 2

II III 48 II 48 I 56 BSS/10719/24 YASIR YAHYA MUNISI HG E 35 36 61 71 50 253 51 D -5 S S C B D 9 I 12

I I 64 I 57 I 65 BSS/10740/24 YASSIR MOHAMED BAKAR ECA 39 69 47 69 48 272 54 D -11 S C E C E 13 III 35

I I 66 I 59 I 65 BSS/10741/24 ZABRON YONA ASHIBEL ECA 40 38 55 84 43 260 52 D -13 E S D A E 10 II 17

29
08

31
24

36
18

       SUBJECT TOTAL 24
33

19
78

11
05

21
98

54
3

31
48

19
59

12
36

30
69

50 50 57        SUBJECT AVERAGE 37 40 55 65 42 48 63 40 47
D D D        SUBJECT GRADE S E D C E E C E E

3.1
02

9

3.1
83

8

2.5
78

4              SUBJECT GPA                                                
(lower GPA, highest performance) 4.3

30
8

4.0
09

8

2.8
00

0

1.8
82

4

3.9
23

1

3.3
23

1

2.0
80

6

3.9
19

4

3.4
16

1

CRITERIA FOR GRADES CURRENT SUBJECTS RESULT'S SUMMARY                                                                                                                                DIVISION SUMMARY F4 ENTRY DIVISION
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GRADE CRITERIA Ge
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DIVISION %
 B
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DI

V.

%
 B
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DI

V.

65 51 20 34 13 65 31 31 310 100

PERFORMANCE BY COMBINATION

DIVISION POINTS
I 3 - 9 HG E EGM ECA
II 10 - 12 05 02 05
III 13 - 17 08 05 10
IV 18 - 19 07 05 13

FLD 20 - 21 00 01 02
00 00 01

NOTE: 20 13 31
NS ----------------------    DID NOT WRITE EXAMINATIONS

ABS -------------------- ABSENT

INC -------------------- INCOMPLETE

THE LOWER THE GPA THE HIGHER THE PERFORMANCE

THE  SCHOOL  AVERAGE  IS   50%
CHECKED BY PRINCIPAL.

03

IV

27

2

1 I

0

I
1 31 2

01

010

55
4

64

TTL Div.

14
18

58 19

0
1 44
7

09
19

II
041 0 3 113

ABS 00
15

100
70 23

TTL 64

12

4

23
25

0

COMB.

63

GRADES

FLD

0
7 3
1 2
0 4

TTL Stds.

9 1 23 36
25

32
DIVISION

A 80  -  100 A 0 1 2 2012

C 60  -   69 C 0 7 9157
B 70  -   79 B

101 45 15 III
II 36 58

39 III 066
05 00IV7 03 00

10001 02
00

62TTL

4 21
2
0

4
E 11 9

8

S 34
21

F 20 22
725

F 0  -  34

D 50 -  59 D

S 35   -  39
E 40  -   49

IV

II

CRITERIA FOR DIVISION

DIVISION

III

TOTAL

I


